

Hereby appoints

## **SEC Group**

## As an exclusive distributor in Ukraine for the year 2024

PROVISION-ISR hereby appoints the above mentioned subject as PROVISION-ISR Authorized Distributor of products specified under the item "Products" in accordance with the PROVISION-ISR Authorized Distributor's Terms and Conditions, and the Authorized Distributor accepts this appointment, PROVISION-ISR grants the Authorized Distributor the rights to act as PROVISION-ISR Authorized Distributor and to promote sales of the "Products".

Ari Pick, President PROVISION-ISR LTD